
materiale constructii oferta 8

I.D.: 39850481

Data publicarii	14.11.19	Coduri CPV	44190000-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.187,15 RON - 1.187,15 RON

Descriere: manusi 5 2,53 12,65 surub 6x80 30 0,34 10,2 piulita m6 30 0,04 1,2 saiba fi 6 60 0,04 2,4 burghiu 2 2,11 4,22 panou 1500x2500 3 54,62 163,86 teava 20x20 15 24,37 365,55 electrozi 1 60,51 60,51 vopsea 5 8,4 42 grund 1 42,02 42,02 diluant 6 7,56 45,36 cm 17 7 51,26 358,82 chit 3 13,45 40,35 fir cositoare 1 8,42 8,42 ulei amestec 2 5,04 10,08 fir cositoare 1 16,81 16,81 piulita 30 0,09 2,7
